
2016-2017 

Pre-Kindergarten Tui�on Rates 

PRE-K 
5 DAYS 

10 MOS. AUG-MAY 

3 DAYS 
10 MOS. AUG-MAY 

2 DAYS 
10 MOS. AUG-MAY 

PAY IN FULL 
(due by first day of school) 

     

8:00-12:00 

8:00-3:00 

8:00-6:00 

$485.00 

$633.00 

$810.00 

$375.00 

$495.00 

$575.00 

$260.00 

$355.00 

$430.00 

 

Deduct $100  

from tui�on 

KID’S CLUB  

(7:00-8:00 AM) 

$  70.00 $  50.00 $  35.00  

     

YEARLY 

REGISTRATION 

$230.00 $230.00 $230.00  

 

Incidental child care rate $4.25 per hour 

∗ Discounted early re-enrollment by March 15, 2016 is $205 

• Pre-K mul�-child discount only applies to the morning session (8:00-12:00). Please contact the 

financial office for details. 

• All monthly tui�on payments are made via electronic funds transfer to FACTS tui�on manage-

ment. The annual fee for this service is charged by FACTS. 

• Pre-K rates do not include attendance on days when St. Paul’s regular school is not in session. 

* 

• Developmentally appropriate  

curriculum and ac�vi�es 

• Dis�nc�vely Chris�an classrooms 

in both content and character 

• Trained, degreed and licensed 

Chris�an teachers 

• Large, bright, well-equipped  

classrooms  

• Brand new playground area 

• Safe and secure  

• Partnered with a high quality  

elementary and middle school 

program 

www.sp ls lake land.org 

Providing comprehensive  
educational excellence that  

nurtures the spirit, engages the 
mind and equips learners  

to transform their community 
through Christ  


