

## 2016-2017 Pre-Kindergarten Tuition Rates

## The Spirit of Education

PRE-K	5 DAYS 10 MOS. AUG-MAY	3 DAYS 10 MOS. AUG-MAY	2 DAYS 10 MOS. AUG-MAY	PAY IN FULL (due by first day of school)
8:00-12:00 8:00-3:00 8:00-6:00	\$485.00 \$633.00 \$810.00	\$375.00 \$495.00 \$575.00	\$260.00 \$355.00 \$430.00	Deduct \$100 from tuition
KID'S CLUB (7:00-8:00 AM)	\$ 70.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 35.00	

*	YEARLY	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$230.00
	REGISTRATION			

Incidental child care rate \$4.25 per hour

## \* Discounted early re-enrollment by March 15, 2016 is \$205

- Pre-K multi-child discount only applies to the morning session (8:00-12:00). Please contact the financial office for details.
- All monthly tuition payments are made via electronic funds transfer to FACTS tuition management. The annual fee for this service is charged by FACTS.
- Pre-K rates do not include attendance on days when St. Paul's regular school is not in session.



## www.splslakeland.org

- Developmentally appropriate curriculum and activities
- Distinctively Christian classrooms in both content and character
- Trained, degreed and licensed Christian teachers
- Large, bright, well-equipped classrooms
- Brand new playground area
- Safe and secure
- Partnered with a high quality elementary and middle school program